Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP223 1350M KABLOSUZ N GBIT
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ LOCO M5 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOMS5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ ROCKET MIMO AIRMAX

(ROCKETM2)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM M5 300MM (PBE-M5-300)

UBIQUITI AIRFIBER AF-5XHD HD ACCESS POINT
(AF-5XHD)

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Omada

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

Fiyat

47,25 USD

50,40 USD

68,25 USD

89,25 USD

75,60 USD

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

145,95
usb

446,25
usb

462,00
usb



